VITA
ADVANCE

INFORMACION NUTRICIONAL

Tamano de porcion: 11/3 cucharadas (20 g)
Numero de porciones por envase: 46

Calorias (Kcal)

 GrasaSaturada | = Og| = 0Og
 Fibradietaria | ~~ 0g] = 0g

Azucares totales

Azucares Anadidos
Proteina

Sodio
Potasio
Vitamina A

Vitamina C
Calcio
Hierro

Vitamina D
Vitamina E

Vitamina B
Vitamina B2
Niacina

Vitamina B6

Acido Folico
Vitamina B12

Fosforo
Zinc
Yodo
Magnesio
Cobre

Acido Pantoténico
Vitamina K

Selenio

6.59

12 mg
129 mg
250 uyg ER
30 mg
207 mg
10 mg
/.5 ug
4.5mg
0.55mg
0.60 mg

0.80 mg
0.65mg

198 ua
1.2 pa
35 mg
2.7 mg
58 ua
121 mg
400 ug
2.5 mg
33 g

16 ug

23 mg
257 mg

500 ug ER
59 mg
414 mg
19 mg

9.0 mg
1.1mg
1.2 mg
1.5 mg
1.3 mg
396 na
2.4 pa

5.4 mg
115 ua
241 mg
800 pa

 Azicarestotales | 09| = 0g
| AzicaresAfadidos | 09| = 0g
Proteina | 659 | = 139
Sodo | 12mg| = 23mg
VitaminaA | 250ugER |  500ugER
Vitaminac | 30mg | = 59mg
Caleio | 20/mg | = 414mg
Hero | 10mg| = 19mg
VitaminaD | 75pg | = 15pg
 VitaminaE | 45mg | = 9.0mg
VitaminaB1 | 055mg | = 11mg
 VitaminaB2 | 060mg | = 12mg
(Niacna | 080mg|  15mg
 VitaminaB6 | 065mg | = 13mg
AcidoFolico | 198pa | = 396ua
VitaminaB12 | @ 12pa | = 24pa
(Fosforo | 3%mg| = 69mg
Zine | 27mg| = 54mg
Yodo | @ S8pwa| = MSpa
Magnesio | 121mg | = 241mg
(Cobre | 400ug |  800ua
 AcidoPantoténico | 25mg | = 50mg
 VitaminaK ] 33pg 65 g

| Selenio | = 16pg 32 19
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Salud natural para una vida plena



